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Froauct description

Rapid SL for GROHE Sensia® IGS shower WC
flushing cistern GD 2 with connections for GROHE Sensia
shower toilets (GROHE Sensia IGS/GROHE Sensia Arena)
with maintenance access

1.13 m finished installation height

for on-the-wall installations or studded walls
powder coated steel frame, self-supporting

for dry-cladding, completely pre-assembled

with fixed connections

for single or series installation

quick adjustment, lockable

fixing material

TUV approved

2 WC fixing bolts

fixing device for ceramic

distance of fixing bolts 180/230 mm

PP outlet bend @ 90 mm

depth adjustable

reducer @ 90/110 mm

inlet and outlet connecting set

flushing cistern GD 2, 6 - 3|

pneumatic discharge valve offering 2 modes of
operation: dual flush or single flush

rear water supply

low noise (group | acc. to

German Noise Specification)

Insulated against condensation

5" water supply connection including integrated
angle valve and push fit flexible hose union

no tools required for the installation

of the inspection shaft incl. protection

during construction phase

for vertical or horizontal use

2 wall brackets with fixing material

universal water connection for shower toilets Sensia Arena and Sensia IGS
concealed socket for mains supply

positioning help for electrical connection

for mounting of small flush plates please order
revision shaft 40 911 000 (sold separately)

Dimensional drawings

no colour (001)

Spare parts/ Exploded drawing

no colour (001)

Flow pressure diagram

connecting set

PP-outlet bend @ 90 mm

4" outlet adaptor for
Rapid SL

Support for outlend bend

Inspection shaft
Filling valve
Support device
connecting hose

Rapid SL Front wall
brackets

Optional accessories

element bar
Rapid SL extension

GROHE Fresh retro-fit

set

42327000
42242000

42243000
66791000
37095000
42246000
42233000
42320000
42315000

3855800M

42333000
37310000
38629000

38796000
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no colour (001)

connecting set
PP-outlet bend @ 90 mm 42327000

4" outlet adaptor for
Rapid SL 42242000
Support for outlend bend 42243000
Inspection shaft 66791000
Filling valve 37095000
Support device 42246000
connecting hose 42233000
42320000
42315000
Rapid SL Front wall 3855800M
brackets
Optional accessories
42333000
element bar 37310000
Rapid SL extension 38629000
SeI?OHE Fresh retro-fit 38796000
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